Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc.
February 2020 Closed Sales - Marin County

February 2020

Residential:

All Prop types

Lots/Acreage:

Lot

Income:

2-4, 5+

Commercial:
Bus, Frm , Com

All

Categories:

A0100|

# Sold|

Belvedere |

o

]

Average DOM]

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

A0200

7501

7

7

Bolinas

o]

1,345,000

1,345,000

]

1,345,000

1,345,000

Average DOM|

25

ol Ofl Off ©

ol Ofl Off ©

ol Ofl Ofl ©

25

A0300

7501

2

2

Corte Madera

$ Total|

4,075,000

ofl ©

ofl ©

ol ©

4,075,000

]

2,037,500

2,037,500

Average DOM]

49

49

A0400

#50id

Dillon Beach

$ Tota||

]

Average DOM|

o

o

A0500

7501

7

7

Fairfax

o

1,030,000

1,030,000

]

1,030,000

1,030,000

Average DOM]

18

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

18

A0600

7501

Fallon

o]

]

Average DOM|

ol Ofl Ofl ©

ol Ofl Ofl ©

ol Ofl Off ©

ol Ofl Off ©

ol Ofl Off ©

A0800

7501

Greenbrae

o]

]

Average DOM]

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©




Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc.
February 2020 Closed Sales - Marin County

February 2020

Residential:

All Prop types

Lots/Acreage:

Lot

Income:

2-4, 5+

Commercial:
Bus, Frm , Com

All

Categories:

A0900

# Sold

1

o

1

Inverness|

o

2,080,000

2,080,000

]

2,080,000

2,080,000

Average DOM]

35

ofl Ol ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

35

A1000

750

2

7

3

Kentfield

o]

7,450,000

325,000

7,775,000

]

3,725,000

325,000

2,591,667

Average DOM|

99

1,428

ol Ofl Ofl ©

ol Ofl Ol ©

542

A1200

7501

5

5

Larkspur

o

8,780,750

8,780,750

]

1,756,150

1,756,150

Average DOM]

66

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

66

A1300

#5019

Marshall

o]

]

Average DOM|

ol Ofl Ofl ©

ol Ofl Ofl ©

ol Ofl Ol ©

ol Ofl Ol ©

ol Ofl Ofl ©

A1400

7501

14

14

Mill Valley|

o

26,076,000

26,076,000

]

1,862,571

1,862,571

Average DOM]

67

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

67

A1500

7501

Muir Beach

o]

]

Average DOM|

ol Ofl Ofl ©

ol Ofl Ofl ©

ol Ofl Off ©

Ol Ofl Ofl ©

ol Ofl Off ©

A1600

#5019

Nicasio

o

]

Average DOM]

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©




Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc.
February 2020 Closed Sales - Marin County

February 2020

Residential:

All Prop types

Lots/Acreage:

Lot

Income:
2-4, 5+

Commercial:
Bus, Frm , Com

All

Categories:

A1700

# Sold

33

o

1

34

Novato

o

27,925,529

630,000

28,555,529

]

846,228

630,000

839,869

Average DOM]

65

ofl Ol ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

105

66

A1800

750

Olema

o]

]

Average DOM|

ol Ofl Ol ©

ol Ofl Ol ©

ol Ofl Ol ©

ol Ofl Ol ©

ol Ofl Ofl ©

A1900

7501

Point Reyes

o

]

Average DOM]

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

Ofl O] Of| ©

A2000

# Sold

7

7

Ross|

o

2,400,000

2,400,000

S|

2,400,000

2,400,000

Average DOM|

113

ol Ol Ofl ©

ol Ol Ofl ©

Ol Of| Ofl ©

113

A2100

# Sold|

2

2

[San Anselmo

5o

3,005,000

3,005,000

L

1,502,500

1,502,500

Average DOM]

39

Ol Ol Of| ©

Ol Ol Of| ©

ol Ol Of| ©

39

A2200

7509

7

7

San Geronimo
Valle

$ Tota||

700,000

ol ©

ol ©

700,000

]

700,000

700,000

Average DOM|

76

o

76

A2300
an Rafae

# Sold|

34

7

35

5o

33,744,400

4,300,000

38,044,400

L

992,482

4,300,000

1,086,983

Average DOM]

63

Ol Ol Of| ©

399

Ol Ol Of| ©

72




Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc.
February 2020 Closed Sales - Marin County

February 2020 | e | oo | e | s rncom | cusores
A2400 # Sold 4 1 0 0 5
Sausalito $ m" 4,600,000 2,500,000 0 0 7,100,000
$ Aveﬂl 1,150,000 2,500,000 0 0 1,420,000
Average DOM] 58 314 0 0 101
A2500 # Sﬂ 1 0 0 0 1
$ Total 570,000 0 0 0 570,000
Stinson Beach _I
$ Ave@l 570,000 0 0 570,000
Average DOM| 121 0 0 121
A2600 # Sﬂ 12 0 0 0 12
Tiburon $ m" 30,074,000 0 0 0 30,074,000
$ Ave@l 2,506,167 0 0 0 2,506,167
Average DOM] 63 0 0 0 63
A2700 # Sﬂ 0 0 0 0 0
Tomales $ Total 0 0 0 0 0
$ Ave@l 0 0 0 0 0
Average DOM| 0 0 0 0 0
A2800 # Sﬂ 0 0 0 0 0
fleno/Hicks S Total 0 0 0 0 0
Valle _I
$ Aveﬂl 0 0 0 0 0
Average DOM] 0 0 0 0 0
Total - All #Sﬂ 113 2 1 1 117
$ ml 152,119,679 2,825,000 4,300,000 630,000 159,874,679
$ Aveﬂl 1,346,192 1,412,500 4,300,000 630,000 1,366,450
Average DOM] 64 871 399 105 81

Number of closed sales reported from BAREIS MLS® 4/17/2020

Information herein believed reliable but not guaranteed.

BAREIS.com Site Map

Copyright © 2009 by Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.




