Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. February 2020 Closed Sales - Marin County

Pedruary 2020 Closed Sales - Marin County						
February 2020		Residential: All Prop types	Lots/Acreage:	Income: 2-4, 5+	Commercial: Bus, Frm , Com	All Categories:
	,	All Flop types	LOI	2-4, 0+	bus, Fill , Coll	Galegories.
A0100	# Sold	0	0	0	0	0
Belvedere	\$ Total	0	0	0	0	0
	\$ Average	0	0	0	0	0
	Average DOM	0	0	0	0	0
					<u> </u>	<u> </u>
A0200	# Sold	1	0	0	0	1
Bolinas	\$ Total	1,345,000	0	0	0	1,345,000
	\$ Average	1,345,000	0	0	0	1,345,000
	Average DOM	25	0	0	0	25
A0300	# Sold	2	0	0	0	2
Corte Madera	\$ Total	4,075,000	0	0	0	4,075,000
	\$ Average	2,037,500	0	0	0	2,037,500
	Average DOM	49	0	0	0	49
A0400	# Sold	0	0	0	0	0
Dillon Beach	\$ Total	0	0	0	0	0
	\$ Average	0	0	0	0	0
	Average DOM	0	0	0	0	0
A0500	# Sold		0	0	0	1
Fairfax	\$ Total	1,030,000	0	0	0	1,030,000
	\$ Average	1,030,000	0	0	0	1,030,000
	Average DOM	18	0	0	0	18
A0600	# Sold		0	0	0	0
Fallon	\$ Total	0	0	0	0	0
	\$ Average	-	0	0	0	0
	Average DOM	0	0	0	0	0
A0800	# Sold	0	0	0	0	0
Greenbrae	# 30Id \$ Total	0	0	0	0	0
Greenbrae	\$ Average	0	0	0	0	0
	Average DOM		0	0	0	0
				•		

Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. February 2020 Closed Sales - Marin County

Echruse	1	Residential:	Lots/Acreage:	Income:	Commercial:	All
Februar	y 2020	All Prop types	Lot	2-4, 5+	Bus, Frm , Com	Categories:
		-	1 1	_		-
A0900	# Sold		0	0	0	1
Inverness	\$ Total	2,080,000	0	0	0	2,080,000
	\$ Average	2,080,000	0	0	0	2,080,000
	Average DOM	35	0	0	0	35
A1000	# Sold	2	1	0	0	3
Kentfield	\$ Total	7,450,000	325,000	0	0	7,775,000
Kentileid	\$ Average	3,725,000	325,000	0	0	2,591,667
	Average DOM		1,428	0	0	542
A1200	# Sold	5	0	0	0	5
Larkspur	\$ Total	8,780,750	0	0	0	8,780,750
	\$ Average	1,756,150	0	0	0	1,756,150
	Average DOM	66	0	0	0	66
A1300	# Sold	0	0	0	0	0
Marshall	\$ Total	0	0	0	0	0
	\$ Average	0	0	0	0	0
	Average DOM	0	0	0	0	0
A1400	# Sold		0	0	0	14
Mill Valley	\$ Total	26,076,000	0	0	0	26,076,000
	\$ Average	1,862,571	0	0	0	1,862,571
	Average DOM	67	0	0	0	67
A1500	# Sold		0	0	0	0
Muir Beach	\$ Total		0	0	0	0
	\$ Average	0	0	0	0	0
	Average DOM	0	0	0	0	0
A1600	# Sold	0	0	0	0	0
Nicasio	# 30Id \$ Total	0	0	0	0	0
INICASIO	\$ Average		0	0	0	0
	Average DOM	,	0	0	0	0
	7.1.0.ago 2010	U	<u> </u>	U		0

Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. February 2020 Closed Sales - Marin County

		February 2020 Closed Sales - Marin County						
February 2020		Residential:	Lots/Acreage:	Income:	Commercial:	All		
	, ====	All Prop types	Lot	2-4, 5+	Bus, Frm , Com	Categories:		
A1700	# Sold	33	0	0	1	34		
Novato	\$ Total	27,925,529	0	0	630,000	28,555,529		
	\$ Average	846,228	0	0	630,000	839,869		
	Average DOM	65	0	0	105	66		
A1800	# Sold	0	0	0	0	0		
Olema	\$ Total	0	0	0	0	0		
	\$ Average	0	0	0	0	0		
	Average DOM	0	0	0	0	0		
A1900	# Sold	0	0	0	0	0		
Point Reyes	\$ Total	0	0	0	0	0		
	\$ Average	0	0	0	0	0		
	Average DOM	0	0	0	0	0		
A2000	# Sold	1	0	0	0	1		
Ross	\$ Total	2,400,000	0	0	0	2,400,000		
	\$ Average	2,400,000	0	0	0	2,400,000		
	Average DOM	113	0	0	0	113		
A2100	# Sold	2	0	0	0	2		
San Anselmo	\$ Total	3,005,000	0	0	0	3,005,000		
	\$ Average	1,502,500	0	0	0	1,502,500		
	Average DOM	39	0	0	0	39		
A0000	# 0-14	1		0		4		
A2200 San Geronimo	# Sold \$ Total	·	0	0	0	700,000		
Valley	φ rotai	700,000	0	0	0	700,000		
	\$ Average	700,000	0	0	0	700,000		
	Average DOM	76	0	0	0	76		
A2300	# Sold	34	0	1	0	35		
San Rafael	\$ Total	33,744,400	0	4,300,000	0	38,044,400		
<u> </u>	\$ Average	992,482	0	4,300,000	0	1,086,983		
	Average DOM	63	0	399	0	72		

Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc.						
	Feb	oruary 2020	Closed Sale	es - Marin C	County	
February 2020		Residential:	Lots/Acreage:	Income:	Commercial:	All
		All Prop types	Lot	2-4, 5+	Bus, Frm , Com	Categories:
			1	-	1	_
A2400	# Sold		1	0	0	5
Sausalito	\$ Total	.,000,000	2,500,000	0	0	7,100,000
	\$ Average	1,150,000	2,500,000	0	0	1,420,000
	Average DOM	58	314	0	0	101
A2500	# Sold	1	0	0	0	1
A2300	# 30Id \$ Total		0	0	0	570,000
Stinson Beach	φίσιαι	570,000	U	U	U	570,000
	\$ Average	570,000	0	0	0	570,000
	Average DOM	121	0	0	0	121
A0000	# 0-14	12	0	0	0	12
A2600	# Sold			0		
Tiburon	\$ Total		0	0	0	30,074,000
	\$ Average	, , -	0	0	0	2,506,167
	Average DOM	63	0	0	0	63
A2700	# Sold	0	0	0	0	0
Tomales	\$ Total	0	0	0	0	0
	\$ Average	0	0	0	0	0
	Average DOM	0	0	0	0	0
A2800	# Sold	0	0	0	0	0
Chileno/Hicks Valley	\$ Total	0	0	0	0	0
	\$ Average	0	0	0	0	0
	Average DOM	0	0	0	0	0
Total - All	# Sold	113	2	1	1	117
	\$ Total	, ,	2,825,000	4,300,000	630,000	159,874,679
	\$ Average	1,346,192	1,412,500	4,300,000	630,000	1,366,450
	Average DOM	64	871	399	105	81

Number of closed sales reported from BAREIS MLS® 4/17/2020 Information herein believed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright © 2009 by Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.

BAREIS.com Site Map